
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Page 1 
 

TAMILNADU SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD., (TANSI)  

A-28, THIRU-VI-KA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GUINDY,               
CHENNAI-600 032. 

TAMIL NADU 
 

TENDER REF No.0119/PA/2024 

(e-Tender through NIC Platform) 

1. Scope of Supply 
 

Procurement of Pre-laminated (BSL) 
particle board of  various Thickness 

and different shades size: 8’ x 6’ and 
9’ x 6’ as per  IS:12823:2015  
(Reaffirmed 2020) 

2. (a) Quantity 
 
(b) Period of Contract  
(c) Period of Supply 

As per Schedule - A 

Six months 

10 days 

3. Publishing date & time   29.03.2024   at     5.30 P.M. 

4. Pre-bid meeting date & time  04.03.2024   at   11.30 A.M 

5. 
Bid submission Starting date & 

time 
05.03.2024   at   11.00 A.M. 

6. 
Bid submission closing date & 
time 

     14.03.2024   at    5.00 P.M. 

7. Bid opening date & time      15.03.2024   at  11.00 A.M. 

8. Earnest money deposit 
 

Each tender must be accompanied 

by a deposit of Rs.1,69,000/-                    

9. Security Deposit (SD) 
By way of RTGS / NEFT/ Bank 
Guarantee @ 5% on the contract 
value  

10. Method of submission of Tender Two cover Open Tender System 

11. Tender Opening Venue 

TANSI Corporate Office,                             
A-28, Thiru-Vi-Ka Industrial 

Estate, Guindy, Chennai,  
Tamil Nadu-600 032. 
Phone :044-22501632 
Fax     :044-22500411 

  



NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

Page 2 
 

 

 

 

 

 

TAMIL NADU SMALL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED 
A-28, Thiru-Vi-Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai-600 032 

Telephone No.2250 1632            Fax No.044-2250 0411 
 

Tender No. 0119/PA/2024 

 
 

PROCUREMENT OF PRE-LAMINATED (BSL) PARTICLE BOARD OF  
VARIOUS THICKNESS AND DIFFERENT SHADES SIZE: 8’ x 6’ and                

9’ x 6’ AS PER IS:12823:2015  (Reaffirmed 2020). 

 
REFER THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 

DOCUMENTS AND OTHER INFORMATIONS 
 

www.tntenders.gov.in 


		2024-02-29T17:33:11+0530
	Tamil Nadu-TN
	SURESH KUMAR RANGARAMANUJAM




